
Saturday, November 18, 2017 - Friday, December 1, 2017 Thursday, December 14, 2017

Saturday, December 30, 2017 - Friday, January 12, 2018 Thursday, January 25, 2018

Saturday, January 27, 2087 - Friday, February 9, 2018 Thursday, February 22, 2018

Saturday, February 24, 2018 - Friday, March 9, 2018 Thursday, March 22, 2018

Saturday, March 24, 2018 - Friday, April 6, 2018 Thursday, April 19, 2018

Saturday, April 21, 2018 - Friday, May 4, 2018 Thursday, May 17, 2018

Saturday, May 19, 2018 - Friday, June 1, 2018 Thursday, June 14, 2018

Saturday, June 30, 2018 - Friday, July 13, 2018 Thursday, July 26, 2018

Saturday, July 28, 2018 - Friday, August 10, 2018 Thursday, August 23, 2018

Saturday, August 25, 2018 - Friday, September 7, 2018 Thursday, September 20, 2018

Saturday, September 22, 2018 - Friday, October 5, 2018 Thursday, October 18, 2018

Saturday, October 20, 2018 - Friday, November 2, 2018 Thursday, November 15, 2018

Saturday, November 17, 2018 - Friday, November 30, 2018 Thursday, December 13, 2018

NOTES:

Employees must be employed the full month to receive credit for that month.

LUBBOCK COUNTY

NOVEMBER 2017 - NOVEMBER 2018

LAW ENFORCEMENT LONGEVITY PAY SCHEDULE

PAYROLL PERIOD LONGEVITY PAYDATE

Longevity is paid on the paydate for which the payroll period includes the last day of the month.



MONTH EARNED

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

Employees must be employed the full month to receive credit for that month.

LUBBOCK COUNTY

NOVEMBER 2017 - NOVEMBER 2018

LAW ENFORCEMENT LONGEVITY PAY SCHEDULE

Longevity is paid on the paydate for which the payroll period includes the last day of the month.


